Practice Schedule for Students
in the Pit Orchestra for
Les Misérables
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Tuesday, March 7

3:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Pit Orchestra Practice

Wednesday, March 8

3:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Pit Orchestra Practice

Thursday, March 9

3:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Pit Orchestra Practice

Sunday, March 12

Move Clocks Ahead 1
Hour

Daylight Saving | Spring
Ahead at 2AM

Monday, March 13

3:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Pit Orchestra Practice

Tuesday, March 14

3:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Pit Orchestra Practice

Wednesday, March 15

10:00 AM -

Call Time 9:15AM
(Note: Students will miss
classes)

Les Misérable

Matinee Performance at BHS
(For Middle Schools) in the
PAC

OPENING NIGHT!
- Thursday, March 16
- Friday, March 17
- Sat, March 18 GALA

7:30 PM -
Call Time 6:00 PM

Les Misérable Shows!
Tickets at SHOWTIX4U
GET GALA TICKETS HERE
Before 3/13

Wednesday, March 22

8:45 AM -

Call Time 8:15AM
(Note: Before school
starts & students will
miss classes. 2 Hr Early
Dismissal at 1:30)

Les Misérable

Matinee Performance at BHS
(For Middle Schools) in the
PAC

- Thursday, March 23
- Friday, March 24
- Saturday, March 25

7:30 PM -
Call Time 6:00 PM

Les Misérable Shows!
Tickets at SHOWTIX4U

Sunday, March 26
Matinee

2:00 PM -
Call Time 12:30PM

Finale
Les Misérable Show

* Dates & times subject to change please check
with your student for current updates!




